Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

O 0 3 N N kA WD =

_
- O

12
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Ergebnisse

1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 1
Doug Allen
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
272 One Of A Million
131 Honolulu Lazy
271 Lope For The Blues
83 Its A Blue Honor
11 Double Goodness
211 Forever In Texas
240 Rojo Solo Cup
239 VS Outlaw
45 Im Just Power
292 HC SuddenlylmWisely
18 Only Velvetational
212 Call My Secret Code
6 The Best Emotion
41 KH Corona Kid
44 In My Blood
86 Hot Lovin Jay
88 How Blue Can You Get
89 Lopin Dynamic
95 Krymsun On The Spot
105 Time For A New Page
108 KM Herecomestrouble
121 Marley Invitation
127 Certainly Too Good
135 Best Ride Yet

11:12

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lohninger, Sabine
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Lohninger, Sabine
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Wolff, Lena
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Roos, Philipp
Leiner, Nina
Ceusters, Barbara
Leiner, Nina

Faust, Patricia
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Omodeo, Anna
Jakober, Rosanna
Ceusters, Barbara
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Witt, Manuela

Sala, Matteo

Boni, Laura

Sala, Matteo
Machalek, Karin
Schmid, Andrea
Falk, Natascha

Goossens, Jessy



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Start-
nummer

138
149
166
176
184
186
188
189
196
197
201
202
213
218
219
236
237
238
245
283
286

11:12

Name des Pferdes

Moonrock

A Sign Of Green
Lopin To Honolulu
Martini Me

Original Fantasy

Batt Ur Lashez
ShesAbsoluteKrymsun
Moonlite Dancer

This Machine Rocks
Gonna Be A Romeo
Moonlite Reminisce
BM A New Masterpiece
May Be Hot

Dont You Doubt Me
Amazingly Wise

RL Invite Me Tonite
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Glowing To Maliblue
Absolute Hot Boy

Certainly Southern

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hugelshofer, Melina
Pohl, Kristin
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Hinderer, Anna
Pavlicova, Nikol
Pavlicova, Nikol
Brieger, Annemarie
Pascolini, Eugenia
Kalat, Peter

Kalat, Milena
Gruber, Christina
Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Kiihn, Arne

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Leiner, Nina

Leiner, Nina
Tschopp, Flurina
Kiihn, Arne

Wran-Schumer, Julia

2/2



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

O 0 3 N W kA WD =

_— =
N = O

13
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Ergebnisse

1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 2
Mauro Fungo

Start-
nummer
45
272
11
271
211
240
131
88
83
239
186
86
138
6
18
41
44
89
95
105
108
121
127
135

11:19

Name des Pferdes

Im Just Power

One Of A Million
Double Goodness
Lope For The Blues
Forever In Texas

Rojo Solo Cup
Honolulu Lazy

How Blue Can You Get
Its A Blue Honor

VS Outlaw

Batt Ur Lashez

Hot Lovin Jay
Moonrock

The Best Emotion
Only Velvetational
KH Corona Kid

In My Blood

Lopin Dynamic
Krymsun On The Spot
Time For A New Page
KM Herecomestrouble
Marley Invitation
Certainly Too Good
Best Ride Yet

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Ceusters, Barbara
Lohninger, Sabine
Wolff, Lena
Lohninger, Sabine
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Roos, Philipp
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Witt, Manuela
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Leiner, Nina
Pavlicova, Nikol
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Hugelshofer, Melina
Omodeo, Anna
Faust, Patricia
Jakober, Rosanna
Ceusters, Barbara
Sala, Matteo

Boni, Laura

Sala, Matteo
Machalek, Karin
Schmid, Andrea
Falk, Natascha

Goossens, Jessy



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Start-
nummer

149
166
176
184
188
189
196
197
201
202
212
213
218
219
236
237
238
245
283
286
292

11:19

Name des Pferdes

A Sign Of Green
Lopin To Honolulu
Martini Me

Original Fantasy
ShesAbsoluteKrymsun
Moonlite Dancer

This Machine Rocks
Gonna Be A Romeo
Moonlite Reminisce
BM A New Masterpiece
Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot

Dont You Doubt Me
Amazingly Wise

RL Invite Me Tonite
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Glowing To Maliblue
Absolute Hot Boy
Certainly Southern
HC SuddenlyImWisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pohl, Kristin
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Hinderer, Anna
Pavlicova, Nikol
Brieger, Annemarie
Pascolini, Eugenia
Kalat, Peter

Kalat, Milena

Gruber, Christina
Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Kiihn, Arne

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Leiner, Nina

Leiner, Nina

Tschopp, Flurina
Kiihn, Arne
Wran-Schumer, Julia

Leiner, Nina

2/2



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

O 0 3 N N kA WD =

_
- O

12
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Ergebnisse

1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 3
Nicolas Perrin

Start-
nummer
240
45
11
88
196
138
272
83
211
271
218
239
6
18
41
44
86
89
95
105
108
121
127
131

11:22

Name des Pferdes

Rojo Solo Cup

Im Just Power

Double Goodness
How Blue Can You Get
This Machine Rocks
Moonrock

One Of A Million

Its A Blue Honor
Forever In Texas
Lope For The Blues
Dont You Doubt Me
VS Outlaw

The Best Emotion
Only Velvetational
KH Corona Kid

In My Blood

Hot Lovin Jay

Lopin Dynamic
Krymsun On The Spot
Time For A New Page
KM Herecomestrouble
Marley Invitation
Certainly Too Good

Honolulu Lazy

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Roos, Philipp
Ceusters, Barbara
Wolff, Lena

Witt, Manuela
Kalat, Peter
Hugelshofer, Melina
Lohninger, Sabine
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Lohninger, Sabine
Kiihn, Arne

Leiner, Nina
Omodeo, Anna
Faust, Patricia
Jakober, Rosanna
Ceusters, Barbara
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Sala, Matteo

Boni, Laura

Sala, Matteo
Machalek, Karin
Schmid, Andrea
Falk, Natascha

Marcuzzi, Elisa



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Start-
nummer

135
149
166
176
184
186
188
189
197
201
202
212
213
219
236
237
238
245
283
286
292

11:22

Name des Pferdes

Best Ride Yet

A Sign Of Green
Lopin To Honolulu
Martini Me

Original Fantasy

Batt Ur Lashez
ShesAbsoluteKrymsun
Moonlite Dancer
Gonna Be A Romeo
Moonlite Reminisce
BM A New Masterpiece
Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot
Amazingly Wise

RL Invite Me Tonite
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Glowing To Maliblue
Absolute Hot Boy
Certainly Southern
HC SuddenlyImWisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Goossens, Jessy

Pohl, Kristin
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Hinderer, Anna
Pavlicova, Nikol
Pavlicova, Nikol
Brieger, Annemarie
Pascolini, Eugenia
Kalat, Milena

Gruber, Christina
Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Leiner, Nina

Leiner, Nina

Tschopp, Flurina
Kiihn, Arne
Wran-Schumer, Julia

Leiner, Nina

2/2



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

O© 0 3 N W kA~ WD =

_
- O

12
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Ergebnisse

1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 4
Ferrucio Badi

Start-
nummer
11
240
88
211
272
83
138
271
131
45
239
196
6
18
41
44
86
89
95
105
108
121
127
135

11:25

Name des Pferdes

Double Goodness
Rojo Solo Cup

How Blue Can You Get
Forever In Texas

One Of A Million

Its A Blue Honor
Moonrock

Lope For The Blues
Honolulu Lazy

Im Just Power

VS Outlaw

This Machine Rocks
The Best Emotion
Only Velvetational
KH Corona Kid

In My Blood

Hot Lovin Jay

Lopin Dynamic
Krymsun On The Spot
Time For A New Page
KM Herecomestrouble
Marley Invitation
Certainly Too Good
Best Ride Yet

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wolff, Lena

Roos, Philipp

Witt, Manuela
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Lohninger, Sabine
Meier-Bidmon, Gesa
Hugelshofer, Melina
Lohninger, Sabine
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Ceusters, Barbara
Leiner, Nina

Kalat, Peter
Omodeo, Anna
Faust, Patricia
Jakober, Rosanna
Ceusters, Barbara
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Sala, Matteo

Boni, Laura

Sala, Matteo
Machalek, Karin
Schmid, Andrea
Falk, Natascha

Goossens, Jessy



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

10.07.2025

Start-
nummer

149
166
176
184
186
188
189
197
201
202
212
213
218
219
236
237
238
245
283
286
292

11:25

Name des Pferdes

A Sign Of Green
Lopin To Honolulu
Martini Me

Original Fantasy

Batt Ur Lashez
ShesAbsoluteKrymsun
Moonlite Dancer
Gonna Be A Romeo
Moonlite Reminisce
BM A New Masterpiece
Call My Secret Code
May Be Hot

Dont You Doubt Me
Amazingly Wise

RL Invite Me Tonite
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Glowing To Maliblue
Absolute Hot Boy
Certainly Southern
HC SuddenlyImWisely

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Pohl, Kristin
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Hinderer, Anna
Pavlicova, Nikol
Pavlicova, Nikol
Brieger, Annemarie
Pascolini, Eugenia
Kalat, Milena

Gruber, Christina
Gruber, Christina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Kiihn, Arne

Jagfeld, Alexandra
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Leiner, Nina

Leiner, Nina

Tschopp, Flurina
Kiihn, Arne
Wran-Schumer, Julia

Leiner, Nina

2/2



